VON
ANNA

FUR
DICH




SOUR TO EAT

Our food is available all day long - simply order whenever you're
hungry!

Topped Focaccia Burrata | Prosciutto | Balsamico | Plums 16,0
Munich Classic White sausage | ley pastry 13,0
We recommend the following
Stiegl-Paracelsus Bio Zwickl 0,331 4.7
Benedict Wafﬂes soft cooked egg on waffle | Sauce Hollandaise 16,0

ham or salmon or vegetable

Big breakfast Soft cooked egg with 2 salt sticks | butter 16,0
ham | cheese | jam

Vegan crusty bread Hummus | Beet root | vegetable 15,0
Vital crusty bread Fresh cheese | Vegetable | Pesto and salad 15,0
On TOp fried egg 3,0
Soft cooked egg 3,0
Fried bacon 40
Extra cold cuts 40
Smoked salmon 6,0
Butter 15
jam 2,0
Hazelnut cream 2,0
honey 2,0
Slice of bread 1,5
roll 15

bakery 1,8



SWEET TO EAT

Granola homemade yogurt | berries 10
Exotic rice pudding cocos milk | Mango | pineapple | passion fruit 11,0
Sweet wafﬂe Mascarpone | blue berries | cinnamon sugar 13,0
SPECIAL COFFEE
Iced COﬁCGG classic | stirred 8,0
Afng&‘[O al caffe Espresso | vanillaice 55
FROM OUR VITRINE

Cakes | pastries | pralines | chocolate or other delicacies
- you'll find exactly what you're in the mood for in our display case.

Regional and seasonal
- The good things are
always very close.



WARM

Coffee

From “Coffeekult” from Innsbruck
Variation 1: strong | nutty
Variation 2: balanced | fruity

Tip: also available in our store
to buy

Alternatives:

Winter special

Hot chocolate

Bioteaque Tea
Served in a small pot

TO

Cup of coffee
Espresso

Double Espresso
Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato
Flat White

1 cup of filter coffee

Oats-, soy-, almond milk
Decaffeinated

Cold Brew

Iced Raspberry — Matcha — Latte
Golden Milk (warm)

Chai Latte

Hot chocolate white | tonka bean
Hot chocolate dark Classic

Schwarza Peter — Black tea, Ceylon
Guada Luggi — Herbal tea

Koide Kathi — Fruit tea almond, vanilla
Vitali C — Fruit tea with vitamin C

DRINK

45
3,2
50
50
6,0
5,8
45

6,0
7,0
6,0
6,0

52
52

6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5



SPECIAL

Something special

Kruut Organics

Shots

Oxymel - lemonade

TO

Beet root — lavender lemonade 0,51

Van Nahmen Sparkling Juicy Tea 0,11

Rosé Darjeeling Rhabarber
Alcohol-free Bio 0,0%

Homemade egg liquer 4 cl
Power Shot 60 ml
Aronia berries | Wild herbs

Immune Shot 60 ml

Sea buckthorn | Wild herbs

Power 0,251
Ground elder | stinging nettle | dandelion

Red clover

Rest 0,251
Lemon balm | oat herb | valerian root

Spruce shoots

Balance 0,251
Camonmile | Peppermint | Yarrow

Meadow cumin

“Made with values,

that are often neglected today
are often neglected:

Time & dedication.”

KRUUT ORGANICS.

DRINK

75

7,0

5,0

4,0

4,0

55

5,5

55



COLD

Lemonade

Drink

Beer

2]

TO

Apple juice | soda water 0,331
Black current juice | soda water 0,33 |
Stieglitz raspberry 0,331
Stieglitz Cola-Orange 0,331
Almdudler 0,331
Elderflower | soda water 0,251
Elderflower | soda water 0,51

Marten Mineral water sparkling 0,251
Marten Mineral water sparkling 0,51
Fresh orange juice 0,251

Gin Tonic

Roku Gin | Tonic | cucumber

Lillet Tonic | Wild Berry

Aperol Spritz

Aperol | Prosecco | soda water

Hugo Spritz

Elderflower syrup | Prosecco | soda water

“Spritzer Weil3”

“Spritzer Rot”

Stiegl Hell 0,331
Stiegl Zitronenradler 0,331
Stiegl-Paracelsus Bio Zwickl 0,331
Stiegl 0,0% Freibier 0,331
Weizen 0,31
»Wildshut Perlage® 0,751
Brut de Biere 1/81

Brewery Stiegl
Salzburg | Osterreich

DRINK
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4,2
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WINE | SPARKLING

Sparkling wine &
Champagner

Wine

TO

Valdobbiadene Prosecco
Vineyard Villa Sandi
Italy

Crémant de Bordeaux Rosé
Vineyard Malesane
Bordeaux | France

Sauvignon Blanc

Winery Bannert
Weinviertel | Lower Austria

Grlner Veltliner
Winery Bannert
Weinviertel | Lower Austria

Rosé
Winery Leo Aumann
Thermenregion | Lower Austria

St. Magdalener
Vineyard Kellerei Terlan
Terlan | South Tyrol

Blauer Zweigelt
Weingut Bannert
Weinviertel | Niederdsterreich

Genuine and special

- Cheers to

the fine moments.

DRINK

0,1110,751
6,0136,0

8,0144,0

1/8110,751

7,0139,0

6,0134,0

6,5136,0

751410

6,5138,0



